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
4923, Room 316.

Sanyo MBC-16LT2 laptop com-
puter, IBM compatible 640KB
RAM, 2-720KB 3 1/2" disk
drives, detachable LED display,

- carrying case and charger/AC

adapter, one year old, asking

| $750. Phone 459-1344.
" Computer: Tandy 1000 Sx-desk

top, IBM compatible. Less than
1 yr old, $900. Call 472-5548
leave message.

Computer: 386 PR. 25 DX Turbo

33 MgHz, 1 megabyte RaM.
512K 42 Meg hard drive
warrantees still good., $2150.
Modem, mouse, and DOS, $100.
Phone 450-2166.

, Acer 500+, XT-compatible

| (8088) computer, 640 K RAM, 8
 MHz, with 720 K floppy, 20 MB
hard drive, 14" softwhite
monitor, and Seikosha SP 1600
Dot matrix printer. $1400 obo.
Phone 455-9949.

Brand new PC 386/250X, turbo
33 MHz, 1IMB RAM, 1074*780
VGA/512k; 1.44K + 42M drives;
Warranties. $2250; mouse +
2400 Modem $120 call 450-
2166.

81 Mercury Grand Marguis. Fully
loaded, P/W, P/L, P/T, P/S, P/M,
A/C, L/L, etc. New exhaust,
spotless interior. $1700. Call
357-8602 ask for Leo.

1984 Skoda for sale. Small 4-
door standard. 62,000 miles
good working order. New bat-
tery, starter, fuel pump, water
pump, brakes. compete with ser-
vice manual. $1200 neg. 472-
3199.

1986 Honda Wagovan, less than
40,000 km, excellent condition.
Seats five with lots of luggage
space. Asking $6100. Phone
457-1733 between 6-9 pm.

1981 Plymouth Horizon, new
brakes, new muffler and was re-
cently inspected. Standard 4-
speed and is very clean inside of
car, $1200 obo. For more info.
call 452-9312.

For Sale, RCA 21: color TV ap-
proximately 8 years and, asking
$50. Hot water tank (925 gallon)
Excellent for camps or cottages.
Queen size bed with wooden
frame and built in book case.
Call 452-9312.

1988 Honda CB-450 S, excellent
condition, red. $2400. Call 455-
1892.

A[[0MMODATIING

ROOMS & ROOM-
MATES
A room to sublet in a three bed-
room house. Large back yard,
parking available. Rent nego-
tiable. Please call 457-1164.

One bedroom possibly two avail-
able in a three bedroom apt. Be-
ginning May 1 for a non-
smoker. Located on the bottom
of St. Mary's St. Five minute
walk to the bridge (meaning 15
to 20 min. walk to Downtown).

Directly on the Bus route and
parking space available. Rent is
1/3 of $575 plus 1/3 of he utili-
ties (power, phone, and cable).
Apartment contains washer,
dryer, freezer, fully equipped
stereo, answering machine,
hardwood every room. Possibil-
ity of taking over the lease in
Sept. If your interested call 459-
3278. If we're not there talk to
our answering machine, it does
not bite.

2 bedrooms in a 4 bedroom apt.
for rent. Fully furnished. 1 min.
from campus. Heat/lights/ cable
included. Summer $125/mon (not
including first choice). Call
Richard at 453-1016.

Furnished bedroom(s) to sublet
from May 1 to Aug. 31 in 6 bed-
room house. Sun-deck, big back-
yard, washer and dryer.
$142/mon plus utilities. Very
cozy! 601 Windsor St. Prefer
females but will negotiate. Call
459-7632.

Looking for 2 male roommates
to share a 4 bedroom apt, Need-
ham St. with 2 females, starting
Sept. 1 ($212 plus heat and

lights) large bedrooms. 10 min.
walk from campus, 5 min. walk
from downtown. Call 455-4104
for Kelly or Carolyn

Two looking for a roommate to
share 2 bedroom apt. Female,
quiet, non-smoking. 2 min. from

STUDENT SPECIAL
‘\\NGS4

i

13 SESSIONS

$31.95
340 BRUNSWICK ST.

© 458-9771

campus. Fully furnished.
$195/month plus utilities. Call
455-1389.

One fumished bedroom available
in a luxury, two bedroom apt. 5
min walk from campus. Will
share with mature, non-smoking
grad. student (male/female) Call
Peter at 455-5016.

To sublet: One bedroom in a two
bedroom apt. on York St. Excel-
lent location, walk to UNB and
downtown, parking, sundeck,
back yard, microwave, partially
furnished. Rent for the summer
with option to take over lease in
Sept. Rent $225/mon + 1/2 utili-
ties, reservations for next Sept
will be considered. Call 455-
4682.

2 bedroom in 4 bedroom Apt.
fully furnished, heat, lights and
cable included. One min. from
campus summer lease starts May
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